TIME

7-10:30AM

11:00 AM

11:00-11:05AM

11:10-12:00PM

12:00-2:00PM

12:00PM

12:30-1:10PM

1:16-1:45PM

1:45-2:15PM

2:15-3PM

3:00-4:00PM

3:05-3:20PM

3:25-3:25PM

3:40-4:10PM

4:15-5:00PM

5:00-6:00PM

6:00-8:30PM

8:30-11:00PM

EVENT SCHEDULE
TUESDAY DECEMBER 2,

2025

DESCRIPTION

REGISTRATION OPEN FOR SPONSORS & ATTENDEES

TRADE SHOW OPEN

FIRST GENERAL SESSION

WELCOME, WSDF PRESIDENT-AUSTIN ALLRED

WHEN GOVT. COMES KNOCKING-ELIZABETH HOWARD & ROSALYN
DILILLO KNOCK, SCHWABE

SECOND GENERAL SESSION

LUNCH

DAIRY WEST CEO, STEVE SEPPI & DFW EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR,
CELESTE PIETTE

STATE VETERINARIAN- DR. AMBER ITLE

BEEF COMMISSION UPDATE- JACKIE MADILL, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TRADE SHOW BREAK

THIRD GENERAL SESSION

NRCS UPDATE

WSDF UPDATE- DAN WOOD, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

SAVE FAMILY FARMING- BEN TINDALL, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

LEGISLATIVE PANEL- SEN. WARNICK, REP. YBARRA, REP. ENGELL

RECEPTION

DINNER, SCHOLARSHIP AUCTION, RECOGNITIONS

HOSPITALITY SUITE-HOSTED BY AG. WEST FARM CREDIT
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WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 3,

TIME

7:30-8:30AM

8:00-8:30AM

8:30-11:30AM

8:30-9:00AM

9:05-9-20AM

9:25-9:40AM

9:45-10:00AM

10:05-10:45AM

10:45-11:25AM

11:30-12:20PM

12:30-3:00PM

12:30-1:10PM

1:15-1:55PM

2:00-2:30PM

2:35-3:00PM

EVENT SCHEDULE

2025

DESCRIPTION

COFFEE & BREAKFAST ON THE MOOVE (EXHIBITOR HALL)

WA DAIRY WOMEN MEMBER MEETING

FOURTH GENERAL SESSION

ECONOMIC & TRADE OUTLOOK-AMBER ROBERTS, AG WEST

UW COHR- PETER RABINOWITZ

CLIMATE ROAD MAP FOR WASHINGTON

WHATCOM WATER ISSUES UPDATE- FRED LIKKEL

TAXES & TRANSITION PLANNING-KLAYTON TJOELKER & TODD
BURGERS, LARSON GROSS

STATE & FEDERAL ISSUES UPDATE- JAY GORDON, PAM
LEWISON, MICHELLE HENNINGS

ROOM CHECKOUT BY 11AM

LUNCH
(LAST TRADE SHOW BREAK, SILENT AUCTION ENDS)

FIFTH GENERAL SESSION

BIPARTISAN CONVERSATION- REP. NEWHOUSE

SUSTAINABILITY- NJOE NJONGENHLE, JAY GORDON, MARISSA
WATSON, GEORGINE YORGEY

WA DAIRY FEDERATION MEMBER MEETING

CLOSING REMARKS-LAST CHANCE TO PAY FOR AUCTION ITEMS
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