

EVENT SCHEDULE

TUESDAY DECEMBER 2, 2025

TIME	DESCRIPTION	ROOM
7-10:30 AM	REGISTRATION OPEN FOR SPONSORS & ATTENDEES	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
	TRADE SHOW OPEN	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
11:00 AM	FIRST GENERAL SESSION	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
11:00-11:05 AM	WELCOME, WSDF PRESIDENT-AUSTIN ALLRED	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
11:10-12:00 PM	WHEN GOVT. COMES KNOCKING-ELIZABETH HOWARD & ROSALYN DILILLO KNOCK, SCHWABE	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
12:00-2:00 PM	SECOND GENERAL SESSION	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
12:00 PM	LUNCH	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
12:30-1:10 PM	DAIRY WEST CEO, STEVE SEPPI & DFW EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, CELESTE PIETTE	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
1:15-1:45 PM	STATE VETERINARIAN- DR. AMBER ITLE	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
1:45-2:15 PM	BEEF COMMISSION UPDATE- JACKIE MADILL, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
2:15-3 PM	TRADE SHOW BREAK	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
3:00-4:00 PM	THIRD GENERAL SESSION	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
3:05-3:20 PM	NRCS UPDATE	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
3:25-3:25 PM	WSDF UPDATE- DAN WOOD, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
3:40-4:10 PM	SAVE FAMILY FARMING- BEN TINDALL, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
4:15-5:00 PM	LEGISLATIVE PANEL- SEN. WARNICK, REP. YBARRA, REP. ENGELL	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
5:00-6:00 PM	RECEPTION	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
6:00-8:30 PM	DINNER, SCHOLARSHIP AUCTION, RECOGNITIONS	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
8:30-11:00 PM	HOSPITALITY SUITE-HOSTED BY AG. WEST FARM CREDIT	FOUNTAIN 1

EVENT SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 3, 2025

TIME	DESCRIPTION	ROOM
7:30-8:30 AM	COFFEE & BREAKFAST ON THE MOOVE (EXHIBITOR HALL)	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
8:00-8:30 AM	WA DAIRY WOMEN MEMBER MEETING	BLOSSOM
8:30-11:30 AM	FOURTH GENERAL SESSION	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
8:30-9:00 AM	ECONOMIC & TRADE OUTLOOK-AMBER ROBERTS, AG WEST	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
9:05-9:20 AM	UW COHR- PETER RABINOWITZ	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
9:25-9:40 AM	CLIMATE ROAD MAP FOR WASHINGTON	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
9:45-10:00 AM	WHATCOM WATER ISSUES UPDATE- FRED LIKKEL	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
10:05-10:45 AM	TAXES & TRANSITION PLANNING-KLAYTON TJOELKER & TODD BURGERS, LARSON GROSS	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
10:45-11:25 AM	STATE & FEDERAL ISSUES UPDATE- JAY GORDON, PAM LEWISON, MICHELLE HENNINGS	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
	ROOM CHECKOUT BY 11AM	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
11:30-12:20 PM	LUNCH (LAST TRADE SHOW BREAK, SILENT AUCTION ENDS)	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
12:30-3:00 PM	FIFTH GENERAL SESSION	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
12:30-1:10 PM	BIPARTISAN CONVERSATION- REP. NEWHOUSE	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
1:15-1:55 PM	SUSTAINABILITY- NJOE NJONGENHLE, JAY GORDON, MARISSA WATSON, GEORGINE YORGEY	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
2:00-2:30 PM	WA DAIRY FEDERATION MEMBER MEETING	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM
2:35-3:00 PM	CLOSING REMARKS-LAST CHANCE TO PAY FOR AUCTION ITEMS	GRAND APPLE BALLROOM